
S/N NAME CIVS HIST GEOG KISW ENG PHYS CHEM BIOL MATHS COM B/K TOTAL AVERAGE POSITION

1.0 ADELINE GILBERT 51 47 67 54 61 35 33 58 24 50 49 480 48 21

2.0 ALICIA KAMBADU 59 51 66 46 72 47 48 62 23 47 64 521 53 18

3.0 ALICIA S. KUNAMBI 46 47 65 48 78 36 41 52 25 27 48 465 47 23

4.0 ANNA THOMAS 47 51 64 57 66 51 55 69 17 70 74 547 56 13

5.0 DIA ALEX 86 86 89 65 81 79 80 80 46 76 80 768 77 3

6.0 FILOMENA MAGOHA 47 54 47 61 62 42 36 47 21 32 50 449 45 24

7.0 HALIMA SALIM 58 63 74 64 91 49 56 73 25 57 73 610 62 10

8.0 HAPPY MACHAGE 68 75 88 65 76 68 56 75 49 60 77 680 69 4

9.0 IRENE WILLIAM 64 81 82 65 92 57 65 79 54 51 67 690 69 4

10 0 LUCIA F MAGESSA 54 55 69 57 73 43 54 51 37 49 77 542 56 14
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10.0 LUCIA F. MAGESSA 54 55 69 57 73 43 54 51 37 49 77 542 56 14

11.0 MAGRETH MATHEW 57 53 71 56 80 48 49 52 22 36 69 524 54 16

12.0 MARY NEMES 65 67 79 73 69 35 51 68 30 44 69 581 59 12

13.0 NAAMINI KADIO 88 89 95 73 100 94 93 88 91 85 92 896 90 1

14.0 NEEMA JULIUS 57 49 61 58 76 39 54 61 33 55 71 543 56 15

15.0 PENDO MOSES 62 76 78 58 66 53 43 54 23 65 76 578 59 11

16.0 PRISCA THOMAS 69 72 90 61 90 72 67 77 30 38 57 666 66 6

17.0 ROSE MTANI 32 56 44 61 63 28 41 39 13 45 38 422 42 25

18.0 ROSEMARY MNZERU 49 55 62 51 61 42 40 62 30 51 60 503 51 19

19.0 SABRA BARUSHI 78 86 99 64 90 82 70 76 49 75 87 769 78 2

20.0 SARA MWASHA 48 57 56 54 63 33 49 50 19 59 70 488 51 20

21.0 SARAH RWEBUGISA 59 57 79 60 83 59 72 69 32 53 83 623 64 9

22.0 TUPILIKE NSAJIGWA 52 55 75 62 66 39 54 70 24 21 74 518 54 17

23.0 WENDE KILASI 75 66 71 62 94 58 73 79 37 35 65 650 65 8

24.0 WITNESS LUDOVICK 42 52 58 51 67 31 49 52 20 38 63 460 48 22

25.0 ZENA SHABANI 71 72 88 62 74 45 76 75 23 52 83 638 66 7



S/N NAME CIVS HIST GEOG KISW ENG PHYS CHEM BIOL MATHS COM B/K DIVISION POINT
1.0 ADELINE GILBERT C C B C B D D C F C C III 19
2.0 ALICIA KAMBADU C C B C B C C B F C B III 17
3.0 ALICIA S. KUNAMBI C C B C B D C C F F C III 19
4.0 ANNA THOMAS C C B C B C C B F B B III 16
5.0 DIA ALEX A A A B A B B B C B B I 10
6.0 FILOMENA MAGOHA C C C B B C D C F D C III 19
7.0 HALIMA SALIM C B B B A C C B F C B III 14
8.0 HAPPY MACHAGE B B A B B B C B C C B I 13
9.0 IRENE WILLIAM B A A B A C B B C C B I 11

10.0 LUCIA F. MAGESSA C C B C B C C C D C B II 18
11.0 MAGRETH MATHEW C C B C B C C C F D B III 18
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12.0 MARY NEMES B B B B B D C B F C B III 14
13.0 NAAMINI KADIO A A A B A A A A A A A I 7
14.0 NEEMA JULIUS C C B C B D C B D C B I 17
15.0 PENDO MOSES B B B C B C C C F B B III 15
16.0 PRISCA THOMAS B B A B A B B B F D C III 12
17.0 ROSE MTANI D C C B B F C D F C D III 20
18.0 ROSEMARY MNZERU C C B C B C D B F C C III 18
19.0 SABRA BARUSHI B A A B A A B B C B A I 9
20.0 SARA MWASHA C C C C B D C C F C B III 19
21.0 SARAH RWEBUGISA C C B C A C B B D C A I 14
22.0 TUPILIKE NSAJIGWA C C B B B D C B F F B III 16
23.0 WENDE KILASI B B B B A C B B D D B I 13
24.0 WITNESS LUDOVICK C C C C B D C C F D B III 19
25.0 ZENA SHABANI B B A B B C B B F C A III 12

SUMMARY
DIV I = 8
DIV II =1
DIV III = 16
DIV IV = 0
DIV 0 = 0
SCHOOL POSITION IN THIS EXAM 36 out of 365


